
May-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
1st STAGECOACH OPAL EW Lost 11/2 -2.00 -2.00
2nd HAWRIDGE PRINCE WIN Lost 2/1 -1.00 -3.00
5th GRAND OPERA EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 -5.00
6th THISTLE EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -7.00
6th ADMIRALS CRUISE WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 -8.00
7th JOHN TERRY EW 3RD 7/1 0.40 -7.60
9th TILT WIN Lost 5/2 -1.00 -8.60

10th BOOMSHAKALAKA WIN WON 2/1 2.00 -6.60
10th MAGICAL LEGEND EW 3RD 12/1 r4 15p 1.04 -5.56
11th SCORPION WIN Lost 5/4 -1.00 -6.56
11th RAWDON EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -8.56
13th TANNER'S COURT EW 3RD 8/1 r4 10p 0.44 -8.12
13th HOLLAND PARK EW 2ND 8/1 r4 35p 0.04 -8.08
14th NINETYNINETREBLE EW Lost 9/1 -2.00 -10.08
16th WITNESS RUN WIN Lost 4/1 -1.00 -11.08
16th ARCTIC GLOW EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 -13.08
17th TERENTIA EW WON 14/1 17.50 4.42
18th ORCADIAN EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 2.42
18th TOMBI EW 2ND 6/1 0.20 2.62
19th HOLLAND PARK EW 2ND 9/2 -0.10 2.52
20th LIKE A LORD EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 0.52
20th MY ARCH EW WON 7/1 8.75 9.27
20th DOUBLE EW Lost 8/1 7/1 -2.00 7.27
21st ROTHESAY DANCER EW 3RD 7/1 0.40 7.67
21st THISTLE EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 5.67
21st DOUBLE EW Lost 7/1 8/1 -2.00 3.67
22nd LIK WOOD POWER WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 2.67
22nd PATRIXTOO WIN Lost 10/1 -1.00 1.67
22nd MONASHEE GREY WIN Lost 9/1 -1.00 0.67
22nd OWN LINE EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 -1.33
26th SMART INSTINCT EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 -3.33
30th LAST PIONEER WIN WON 7/2 3.50 0.17

** double not placed on managed accts


